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Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

GENERAL

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

A3 264 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA José Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32i CN Sant Antoni 703,6 22/04/11 21:14:08 00/ 12:09:08 00/ 01:59:21 1

CG 231 ESP 1675 MAGIK-MARIAN Jose V. Gomez Roig PUMA 34 RCR Cartagena 733,4 22/04/11 21:51:02 00/ 12:46:02 00/ 02:10:25 2

B 292 ESP 3852 ARKITEKTONIKA Javier Perez-Almazan Reverte FIRST 345 RCN Valencia 708,4 22/04/11 21:32:44 00/ 12:27:44 00/ 02:13:47 3

IH2 201 ESP 9122 STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 727,0 22/04/11 21:49:59 00/ 12:44:59 00/ 02:14:55 4

A3 263 ESP 7297 ARCIS - CORREDOR Fernando Estelles Martinez DUFOUR  34 RCN Valencia 676,4 22/04/11 21:06:14 00/ 12:01:14 00/ 02:15:01 5

C 259 ESP 969 VELAMAR XV - CABOT-INBLAU Jaume Cabot Llompart RCN de Palma 740,5 22/04/11 22:03:29 00/ 12:58:29 00/ 02:16:43 6

AH2 220 ESP 7286 CATALINA IV Pedro Ruiz Porres DEHLER 41 CR RCN de Palma 656,8 22/04/11 20:54:10 00/ 11:49:10 00/ 02:19:56 7

BH 312 ESP 1111 ESTELA Gabriel Dolç i Mateu OCEANIS 350 CN Arenal 713,0 22/04/11 21:45:30 00/ 12:40:30 00/ 02:22:34 8

B 212 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 J RCN de Palma 724,5 22/04/11 22:01:06 00/ 12:56:06 00/ 02:28:12 9

BG 224 ESP 9507 PERSEO SEGUNDO Rafael Garcia DEHLER 28 CN Jávea 738,2 22/04/11 22:14:49 00/ 13:09:49 00/ 02:30:03 10

I1 204 ESP 8050 ROKA'S V Yann Lythgoa FIRST 42 S 7 RCR Alicante 656,7 22/04/11 21:04:30 00/ 11:59:30 00/ 02:30:22 11

C 249 ESP 6192 SWANY Gonzalo Infante SWAN 44 RCR Alicante 656,7 22/04/11 21:05:10 00/ 12:00:10 00/ 02:31:02 12

B 279 ESP 475 ADELAIDE José Boned Cardona X ¾ T CN Ibiza 654,9 22/04/11 21:04:18 00/ 11:59:18 00/ 02:31:43 13

A2 253 ESP 7469 FINAL DE OBRA Renaud Bossert DUFOUR 40 CN Ibiza 639,7 22/04/11 20:51:34 00/ 11:46:34 00/ 02:32:10 14

B 225 ESP 2825 PORT MAGNUS José Antonio Serrano Ramiro FURIA 332 CN Sant Antoni 711,0 22/04/11 21:54:10 00/ 12:49:10 00/ 02:32:58 15

B 250 ESP 9167 LLAMPECS Pablo Aldeguer Muñoz DEHLER 34 RCN Gandia 714,6 22/04/11 21:59:30 00/ 12:54:30 00/ 02:35:11 16

A3 203 ESP 7003 ESPADA CERO Vicente Amengual Ribas ESPADA 34 CN Santa Eulalia 646,9 22/04/11 21:03:00 00/ 11:58:00 00/ 02:37:21 17

A3 205 ESP 8471 PUNTO SOLIDARIO - JAZZTEVALE José Luís Maldonado Dasit X 35 RCN Denia 630,3 22/04/11 20:51:27 00/ 11:46:27 00/ 02:40:11 18

I1 247 NED 7309 MARE NOSTRA Leonardo Bovee SALONA 45 Noordzeeclub 628,9 22/04/11 20:52:31 00/ 11:47:31 00/ 02:42:28 19

C 216 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 785,9 22/04/11 23:10:11 00/ 14:05:11 00/ 02:44:04 20

A2 289 ESP 5783 CAYO COCO DOS Juan Carlos Feliu Sagala DUFOUR 43 CLASSIC RCN Denia 649,8 22/04/11 21:13:10 00/ 12:08:10 00/ 02:45:00 21

I1 232 GER 4002 INSCHALLAH Benjamin Stoelck DEHLER 39 CWS CN Sant Antoni 675,0 22/04/11 21:35:11 00/ 12:30:11 00/ 02:45:11 22

A3 219 ESP 7544 JAMBO Julio Sanchez Martinez FIRST 36.7 El Portet de Denia 648,0 22/04/11 21:11:59 00/ 12:06:59 00/ 02:45:23 23

A2 241 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 RCN Valencia 628,5 22/04/11 20:56:01 00/ 11:51:01 00/ 02:46:19 24

I1 265 ESP 3011 MAGNA PITYUSA - VENTO Jose Pedro Garcia Juberias ONE TON BRUCE FARR CN Santa Eulalia 616,3 22/04/11 20:51:29 00/ 11:46:29 00/ 02:52:21 25

A1 269 ESP 8277 KELIAN V Antonio Puig Amoros OCEANIS 46 DK RCN Denia 622,4 22/04/11 20:58:36 00/ 11:53:36 00/ 02:54:11 26

I2 234 ESP 8772 MALELE Antonio Ramón Canet OCEANIS 40 CC RCN Valencia 669,3 22/04/11 21:39:34 00/ 12:34:34 00/ 02:54:30 27

A2 236 ESP 9533 ZIGZAG Pedro Perez Sola HANSE 400 CN Santa Eulalia 618,2 22/04/11 20:56:04 00/ 11:51:04 00/ 02:55:18 28

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany
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A1 278 ESP 7741 ULISES SEIS José Antonio de Tomás y Alonso SUN ODYSSEY 49 Puerto Tomás Maestre 612,0 22/04/11 20:51:29 00/ 11:46:29 00/ 02:56:05 29

A3 246 ESP 8129 CHRONO Vladislav Goryachev FIRST 34,7 Costa Blanca YA 653,5 22/04/11 21:28:14 00/ 12:23:14 00/ 02:56:52 30

B 244 ESP 7506 INFOVELEROS.COM - SELENE III Antonio Almeria Valdeón BALTIC 42 DP RCN Denia 644,9 22/04/11 21:22:49 00/ 12:17:49 00/ 02:58:54 31

A1 290 ESP 7001 ALAZAN - BURRIANA NOVA Ramón Pascual de la Torre DUFOUR 44 QB RCN Castellón 615,6 22/04/11 20:59:10 00/ 11:54:10 00/ 03:00:39 32

A1 306 ESP 9370 TRONKO José Maria Meseguer Huertas CENTURION 45 CN San Pedro 604,6 22/04/11 20:49:58 00/ 11:44:58 00/ 03:00:59 33

I2 258 ESP 2603 BRUIX Antonio Vicens Burguera FURIA 32 RCN de Palma 725,6 22/04/11 22:36:27 00/ 13:31:27 00/ 03:02:36 34

A2 256 ESP 9511 AROA SEIS José Luís García López DUFOUR 405 Portet - Denia 643,0 22/04/11 21:25:41 00/ 12:20:41 00/ 03:03:25 35

IG2 254 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovás RO 340 RCN Denia 687,0 22/04/11 22:04:16 00/ 12:59:16 00/ 03:03:52 36

B 240 ESP 6728 ILUSION 2 David Ortiz de Loza SUN ODYSSEY 51 RCN Valencia 619,5 22/04/11 21:06:49 00/ 12:01:49 00/ 03:04:55 37

A2 238 ESP 8851 TERESA Manuel Pedrera Sanchez SWAN 42 CNM Internacional 556,3 22/04/11 20:12:18 00/ 11:07:18 00/ 03:05:10 38

AG3 266 ESP 9734 ASIER II Joan Jaume Sampol OCEANIS 343 Clipper CN Arenal 704,9 22/04/11 22:21:21 00/ 13:16:21 00/ 03:05:26 39

I2 215 ESP 5632 TORO I Luis Esteban Dominguez FIRST 40.7 CN Cullera 625,1 22/04/11 21:14:00 00/ 12:09:00 00/ 03:07:15 40

A1 316 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 RCN Denia 604,3 22/04/11 20:56:06 00/ 11:51:06 00/ 03:07:22 41

I1 245 ESP 5277 TOLETUM II Jose Luís Juzgado de la Rosa FIRST 41S 5 RCN Denia 645,2 22/04/11 21:31:41 00/ 12:26:41 00/ 03:07:31 42

A1 295 ESP 9397 GALATA Manuel Bueno BAVARIA 44 RCN Valencia 633,9 22/04/11 21:23:41 00/ 12:18:41 00/ 03:09:18 43

A2 257 ESP 7827 ELBA ELBA II Vicente Peiro GIBSEA 43 RCN Denia 672,2 22/04/11 21:57:42 00/ 12:52:42 00/ 03:10:08 44

A1 270 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco José Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 RCN Valencia 591,3 22/04/11 20:51:01 00/ 11:46:01 00/ 03:13:33 45

A1 248 ESP 5432 BRUJO JAZZ TRIPUL. CANARIA Sergio Ramirez FIRST 47.7 Varadero las Palmas GC 588,2 22/04/11 20:50:15 00/ 11:45:15 00/ 03:15:29 46

A2 285 ESP 5901 ULISES III Javier Dusmet Mingot OCEANIS 411 RCN Denia 672,8 22/04/11 22:08:45 00/ 13:03:45 00/ 03:20:39 47

I1 229 ESP 8070 ILLUKA José Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 599,3 22/04/11 21:05:36 00/ 12:00:36 00/ 03:21:12 48

A1 243 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riesgo OCEANIS 52,3 RCN Madrid 597,5 22/04/11 21:04:38 00/ 11:59:38 00/ 03:21:48 49

A1 273 ESP 7545 GIMLET - ONCRUISER Jorge Sanz Mariano GRAND SOLEIL 45 QB RCN Valencia 607,3 22/04/11 21:16:09 00/ 12:11:09 00/ 03:24:49 50

I1 291 ESP 5601 ALBATROS DOSMIL Ricardo Serrano López SUN ODYSSEY 42.2 RCN Valencia 658,9 22/04/11 22:05:49 00/ 13:00:49 00/ 03:29:46 51

I1 227 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 MD Alicante 640,8 22/04/11 21:52:12 00/ 12:47:12 00/ 03:31:50 52

I1 226 ESP 5663 PEGGY CUATRO Vicente Castañer Martorell CENTURION 61 RCR Alicante 568,1 22/04/11 20:51:25 00/ 11:46:25 00/ 03:34:04 53

E 260 ESP 9518 DOS MUCH José Fabre X-YATCHS - PERFORMANCE 65 RCN de Palma 511,3 22/04/11 20:04:19 00/ 10:59:19 00/ 03:36:11 54

A1 233 ESP 9261 TJULA Miguel Arias Molinero B-50 (PROTOTIPO) CN Cullera 605,2 22/04/11 21:28:30 00/ 12:23:30 00/ 03:39:00 55

I2 235 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Trevor Simms FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 624,2 22/04/11 21:47:09 00/ 12:42:09 00/ 03:41:11 56

A3 242 ESP 8672 VIENTO SOLANO Juan Solano SUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 653,6 22/04/11 22:14:05 00/ 13:09:05 00/ 03:42:38 57

I1 286 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS CINCO Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 RCN Denia 626,2 22/04/11 21:56:35 00/ 12:51:35 00/ 03:48:53 58

IH2 276 ESP 8783 SOMNUM Gerard Mostert OCEANIS 40 RCN Gandia 672,2 22/04/11 22:38:56 00/ 13:33:56 00/ 03:51:22 59

A1 237 ESP 8060 PANDORA LYS Raul Aznar Gonzalez HANSE 540 RCN Valencia 573,2 22/04/11 21:13:42 00/ 12:08:42 00/ 03:51:56 60

B 214 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Martinez Falero SWEDEN YACHTS 38 RCN Denia 629,7 22/04/11 22:03:21 00/ 12:58:21 00/ 03:52:37 61

A2 318 ESP 9691 SHAFIRA UNO Enrique Hernan Saez DOUFOUR 405 Independiente 637,6 22/04/11 22:10:12 00/ 13:05:12 00/ 03:52:37 62

BG 228 ESP 8578 COLOMBA IV Francisco Vañó Samper WESTERLY 35 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 664,2 22/04/11 22:39:11 00/ 13:34:11 00/ 03:58:33 63

A1 218 LUX 1132 YATA UNO Antonio Castillo Fernandez DUFOUR 455 Grand Large Independiente 620,0 22/04/11 22:11:15 00/ 13:06:15 00/ 04:08:55 64

AH2 294 ESP 9204 BERNIA II José Vicente Ferrer Valls OCEANIS 411 Cliper RCN Valencia 654,3 22/04/11 22:44:47 00/ 13:39:47 00/ 04:12:43 65

A1 255 SUI 5340 ERIKA Helmut Koechler OCEANIS 50 Independiente 602,8 22/04/11 22:03:01 00/ 12:58:01 00/ 04:15:35 66

A3 230 ESP 9164 ZAYANES Juan Carlos Navarro Simon SUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 640,8 22/04/11 22:38:32 00/ 13:33:32 00/ 04:18:10 67
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A2 262 ESP 9740 EL FRESCACHON José Fernando Hernandez Aznar OCEANIS 393 Clipper RCR Alicante 656,0 22/04/11 23:34:58 00/ 14:29:58 00/ 05:01:26 68

AH2 288 ESP 9758 BREZO Alejandro Girbal Piñero OCEANIS 40 El Portet de Denia 645,6 22/04/11 23:31:22 00/ 14:26:22 00/ 05:06:51 69

A1 282 ESP 9574 ACCUARELA Luis Miguel Trujillo Cano HANSE 470e Independiente 584,7 22/04/11 22:40:15 00/ 13:35:15 00/ 05:08:31 70

A3 293 ESP 9648 BERNAT Franscisco Garcia Sigüenza DUFOUR 36 Classic RCR Alicante 666,4 23/04/11 00:00:40 00/ 14:55:40 00/ 05:18:07 71

A2 261 ESP 8760 TRICKY D Richard Jones OCEANIS 42 Clipper CBYA 644,1 23/04/11 00:01:17 00/ 14:56:17 00/ 05:38:04 72

C 221 ESP 9272 AMELIA TRES Juan A. Caravaca ALPA 42 KETCH MD Alicante 687,5 DNF DNF 73

C 239 ESP 6206 ALTAVI David Nuño Ruano SIROCCO MKII Independiente 737,8 DNF DNF 73

I1 271 ESP 4571 BARAKA MAR Clemente Guijarro Aparicio FIRST 53 F 5 RCN Torrevieja 609,6 DNF DNF 73

I2 274 ESP 9686 ISBJORN 2 Juan B. Postigo Morato DUFOUR 405 JL CN Jávea 634,2 DNF DNF 73

A2 296 ESP 6514 PEU Ramón Hernand.d la H Cabañero SUN ODYSSEY 40 RCR Alicante 667,8 DNF DNF 73

A3 314 ESP 9760 EL TRACA Gonzalo Simó Dionis BAVARIA 36 CN Jávea 661,3 DNF DNF 73

I2 206 ESP 4631 COOL WAVE Luis Ezequiel Rodriguez Puche CARROLL MARINE TRIPP 33 RCR Alicante 647,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A1 208 ESP 8301 ORIOL STAR Luca Zapparoli BAVARIA 46 Independiente 601,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

AG3 209 ESP 7458 MAGALUNA Jose Maria Ortiz Perez BAVARIA 39 CRUISER RCN Valencia 664,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A1 210 ESP 6315 JERONIMO 2 Miguel Marques FIRST 47.7 RCN Denia 607,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

C 217 ESP 7812 JAQUETON Enrique Palací Tomás ALOA 29 Independiente 723,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A2 222 ESP 7667 BLUE DRAGON Luis Gutierrez WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 40S RCN Valencia 615,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A2 252 ESP 9658 YANTAMY Javier Nogales Vazquez OCEANIS 393 Clipper Independiente 670,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

I2 267 ESP 5445 GRIMSELPASS 5 Carlos Rosell Tornel FIRST 40.7 PD POBLA-MARINA 626,3 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

IH2 272 ESP 6977 TAREIS T Roberto Arcos Galiano FIRST 40.7 CN Calpe 626,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A2 280 ESP 8400 PIRATA DRAGUT José Antonio Vives DUFOUR 40 RCN Valencia 632,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

I1 281 ESP 9463 JUNO Andres Arrue Gil SUN MAGIC 44 RCN Valencia 659,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A3 287 ESP 6930 POSEIDON CINCO Cesar Palazon Sanchez DUFOUR 38 Clasic CN Mar Menor 664,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A2 302 ESP 8009 WAIKIKI 3 José Luís de María Tapia-Ruano SUN ODYSSEY 42i CN Altea 645,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

B 303 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO UNO Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 CN El Estacio 689,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A3 310 ESP 5516 INDIKA UNO Javier Moro FIRST 31.7 CN Sant Antoni 688,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A2 311 ESP 7823 FANDANGO CUARTO Francisco Javier Sabiote Conesa SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 RCR Cartagena 669,3 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73

A3 317 ESP 8029 MARINA ESTRELLA 8 Rafael Devesa HANSE 370 RCN Denia 653,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 73
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Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

ALFA 1

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

A1 269 ESP 8277 KELIAN V Antonio Puig Amoros OCEANIS 46 DK RCN Denia 622,4 22/04/11 20:58:36 00/ 11:53:36 00/ 02:54:11 1

A1 278 ESP 7741 ULISES SEIS José Antonio de Tomás y Alonso SUN ODYSSEY 49 Puerto Tomás Maestre 612,0 22/04/11 20:51:29 00/ 11:46:29 00/ 02:56:05 2

A1 290 ESP 7001 ALAZAN - BURRIANA NOVA Ramón Pascual de la Torre DUFOUR 44 QB RCN Castellón 615,6 22/04/11 20:59:10 00/ 11:54:10 00/ 03:00:39 3

A1 306 ESP 9370 TRONKO José Maria Meseguer Huertas CENTURION 45 CN San Pedro 604,6 22/04/11 20:49:58 00/ 11:44:58 00/ 03:00:59 4

A1 316 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 RCN Denia 604,3 22/04/11 20:56:06 00/ 11:51:06 00/ 03:07:22 5

A1 295 ESP 9397 GALATA Manuel Bueno BAVARIA 44 RCN Valencia 633,9 22/04/11 21:23:41 00/ 12:18:41 00/ 03:09:18 6

A1 270 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco José Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 RCN Valencia 591,3 22/04/11 20:51:01 00/ 11:46:01 00/ 03:13:33 7

A1 248 ESP 5432 BRUJO JAZZ TRIPUL. CANARIA Sergio Ramirez FIRST 47.7 Varadero las Palmas GC 588,2 22/04/11 20:50:15 00/ 11:45:15 00/ 03:15:29 8

A1 243 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riesgo OCEANIS 52,3 RCN Madrid 597,5 22/04/11 21:04:38 00/ 11:59:38 00/ 03:21:48 9

A1 273 ESP 7545 GIMLET - ONCRUISER Jorge Sanz Mariano GRAND SOLEIL 45 QB RCN Valencia 607,3 22/04/11 21:16:09 00/ 12:11:09 00/ 03:24:49 10

A1 233 ESP 9261 TJULA Miguel Arias Molinero B-50 (PROTOTIPO) CN Cullera 605,2 22/04/11 21:28:30 00/ 12:23:30 00/ 03:39:00 11

A1 237 ESP 8060 PANDORA LYS Raul Aznar Gonzalez HANSE 540 RCN Valencia 573,2 22/04/11 21:13:42 00/ 12:08:42 00/ 03:51:56 12

A1 218 LUX 1132 YATA UNO Antonio Castillo Fernandez DUFOUR 455 Grand Large Independiente 620,0 22/04/11 22:11:15 00/ 13:06:15 00/ 04:08:55 13

A1 255 SUI 5340 ERIKA Helmut Koechler OCEANIS 50 Independiente 602,8 22/04/11 22:03:01 00/ 12:58:01 00/ 04:15:35 14

A1 282 ESP 9574 ACCUARELA Luis Miguel Trujillo Cano HANSE 470e Independiente 584,7 22/04/11 22:40:15 00/ 13:35:15 00/ 05:08:31 15

A1 208 ESP 8301 ORIOL STAR Luca Zapparoli BAVARIA 46 Independiente 601,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 16

A1 210 ESP 6315 JERONIMO 2 Miguel Marques FIRST 47.7 RCN Denia 607,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 16

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

ALFA 2

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

AH2 220 ESP 7286 CATALINA IV Pedro Ruiz Porres DEHLER 41 CR RCN de Palma 656,8 22/04/11 20:54:10 00/ 11:49:10 00/ 02:19:56 1

A2 253 ESP 7469 FINAL DE OBRA Renaud Bossert DUFOUR 40 CN Ibiza 639,7 22/04/11 20:51:34 00/ 11:46:34 00/ 02:32:10 2

A2 289 ESP 5783 CAYO COCO DOS Juan Carlos Feliu Sagala DUFOUR 43 CLASSIC RCN Denia 649,8 22/04/11 21:13:10 00/ 12:08:10 00/ 02:45:00 3

A2 241 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 RCN Valencia 628,5 22/04/11 20:56:01 00/ 11:51:01 00/ 02:46:19 4

A2 236 ESP 9533 ZIGZAG Pedro Perez Sola HANSE 400 CN Santa Eulalia 618,2 22/04/11 20:56:04 00/ 11:51:04 00/ 02:55:18 5

A2 256 ESP 9511 AROA SEIS José Luís García López DUFOUR 405 Portet - Denia 643,0 22/04/11 21:25:41 00/ 12:20:41 00/ 03:03:25 6

A2 238 ESP 8851 TERESA Manuel Pedrera Sanchez SWAN 42 CNM Internacional 556,3 22/04/11 20:12:18 00/ 11:07:18 00/ 03:05:10 7

A2 257 ESP 7827 ELBA ELBA II Vicente Peiro GIBSEA 43 RCN Denia 672,2 22/04/11 21:57:42 00/ 12:52:42 00/ 03:10:08 8

A2 285 ESP 5901 ULISES III Javier Dusmet Mingot OCEANIS 411 RCN Denia 672,8 22/04/11 22:08:45 00/ 13:03:45 00/ 03:20:39 9

A2 318 ESP 9691 SHAFIRA UNO Enrique Hernan Saez DOUFOUR 405 Independiente 637,6 22/04/11 22:10:12 00/ 13:05:12 00/ 03:52:37 10

AH2 294 ESP 9204 BERNIA II José Vicente Ferrer Valls OCEANIS 411 Cliper RCN Valencia 654,3 22/04/11 22:44:47 00/ 13:39:47 00/ 04:12:43 11

A2 262 ESP 9740 EL FRESCACHON José Fernando Hernandez Aznar OCEANIS 393 Clipper RCR Alicante 656,0 22/04/11 23:34:58 00/ 14:29:58 00/ 05:01:26 12

AH2 288 ESP 9758 BREZO Alejandro Girbal Piñero OCEANIS 40 El Portet de Denia 645,6 22/04/11 23:31:22 00/ 14:26:22 00/ 05:06:51 13

A2 261 ESP 8760 TRICKY D Richard Jones OCEANIS 42 Clipper CBYA 644,1 23/04/11 00:01:17 00/ 14:56:17 00/ 05:38:04 14

A2 296 ESP 6514 PEU Ramón Hernand.d la H Cabañero SUN ODYSSEY 40 RCR Alicante 667,8 DNF DNF 15

A2 222 ESP 7667 BLUE DRAGON Luis Gutierrez WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 40S RCN Valencia 615,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

A2 252 ESP 9658 YANTAMY Javier Nogales Vazquez OCEANIS 393 Clipper Independiente 670,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

A2 280 ESP 8400 PIRATA DRAGUT José Antonio Vives DUFOUR 40 RCN Valencia 632,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

A2 302 ESP 8009 WAIKIKI 3 José Luís de María Tapia-Ruano SUN ODYSSEY 42i CN Altea 645,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

A2 311 ESP 7823 FANDANGO CUARTO Francisco Javier Sabiote Conesa SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 RCR Cartagena 669,3 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

ALFA 3

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

A3 264 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA José Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32i CN Sant Antoni 703,6 22/04/11 21:14:08 00/ 12:09:08 00/ 01:59:21 1

A3 263 ESP 7297 ARCIS - CORREDOR Fernando Estelles Martinez DUFOUR  34 RCN Valencia 676,4 22/04/11 21:06:14 00/ 12:01:14 00/ 02:15:01 2

A3 203 ESP 7003 ESPADA CERO Vicente Amengual Ribas ESPADA 34 CN Santa Eulalia 646,9 22/04/11 21:03:00 00/ 11:58:00 00/ 02:37:21 3

A3 205 ESP 8471 PUNTO SOLIDARIO - JAZZTEVALE José Luís Maldonado Dasit X 35 RCN Denia 630,3 22/04/11 20:51:27 00/ 11:46:27 00/ 02:40:11 4

A3 219 ESP 7544 JAMBO Julio Sanchez Martinez FIRST 36.7 El Portet de Denia 648,0 22/04/11 21:11:59 00/ 12:06:59 00/ 02:45:23 5

A3 246 ESP 8129 CHRONO Vladislav Goryachev FIRST 34,7 Costa Blanca YA 653,5 22/04/11 21:28:14 00/ 12:23:14 00/ 02:56:52 6

AG3 266 ESP 9734 ASIER II Joan Jaume Sampol OCEANIS 343 Clipper CN Arenal 704,9 22/04/11 22:21:21 00/ 13:16:21 00/ 03:05:26 7

A3 242 ESP 8672 VIENTO SOLANO Juan Solano SUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 653,6 22/04/11 22:14:05 00/ 13:09:05 00/ 03:42:38 8

A3 230 ESP 9164 ZAYANES Juan Carlos Navarro Simon SUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 640,8 22/04/11 22:38:32 00/ 13:33:32 00/ 04:18:10 9

A3 293 ESP 9648 BERNAT Franscisco Garcia Sigüenza DUFOUR 36 Classic RCR Alicante 666,4 23/04/11 00:00:40 00/ 14:55:40 00/ 05:18:07 10

A3 314 ESP 9760 EL TRACA Gonzalo Simó Dionis BAVARIA 36 CN Jávea 661,3 DNF DNF 11

AG3 209 ESP 7458 MAGALUNA Jose Maria Ortiz Perez BAVARIA 39 CRUISER RCN Valencia 664,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 11

A3 287 ESP 6930 POSEIDON CINCO Cesar Palazon Sanchez DUFOUR 38 Clasic CN Mar Menor 664,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 11

A3 310 ESP 5516 INDIKA UNO Javier Moro FIRST 31.7 CN Sant Antoni 688,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 11

A3 317 ESP 8029 MARINA ESTRELLA 8 Rafael Devesa HANSE 370 RCN Denia 653,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 11

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011                16:54

Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

BRAVO

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

B 292 ESP 3852 ARKITEKTONIKA Javier Perez-Almazan Reverte FIRST 345 RCN Valencia 708,4 22/04/11 21:32:44 00/ 12:27:44 00/ 02:13:47 1

BH 312 ESP 1111 ESTELA Gabriel Dolç i Mateu OCEANIS 350 CN Arenal 713,0 22/04/11 21:45:30 00/ 12:40:30 00/ 02:22:34 2

B 212 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 J RCN de Palma 724,5 22/04/11 22:01:06 00/ 12:56:06 00/ 02:28:12 3

BG 224 ESP 9507 PERSEO SEGUNDO Rafael Garcia DEHLER 28 CN Jávea 738,2 22/04/11 22:14:49 00/ 13:09:49 00/ 02:30:03 4

B 279 ESP 475 ADELAIDE José Boned Cardona X ¾ T CN Ibiza 654,9 22/04/11 21:04:18 00/ 11:59:18 00/ 02:31:43 5

B 225 ESP 2825 PORT MAGNUS José Antonio Serrano Ramiro FURIA 332 CN Sant Antoni 711,0 22/04/11 21:54:10 00/ 12:49:10 00/ 02:32:58 6

B 250 ESP 9167 LLAMPECS Pablo Aldeguer Muñoz DEHLER 34 RCN Gandia 714,6 22/04/11 21:59:30 00/ 12:54:30 00/ 02:35:11 7

B 244 ESP 7506 INFOVELEROS.COM - SELENE III Antonio Almeria Valdeón BALTIC 42 DP RCN Denia 644,9 22/04/11 21:22:49 00/ 12:17:49 00/ 02:58:54 8

B 240 ESP 6728 ILUSION 2 David Ortiz de Loza SUN ODYSSEY 51 RCN Valencia 619,5 22/04/11 21:06:49 00/ 12:01:49 00/ 03:04:55 9

B 214 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Martinez Falero SWEDEN YACHTS 38 RCN Denia 629,7 22/04/11 22:03:21 00/ 12:58:21 00/ 03:52:37 10

BG 228 ESP 8578 COLOMBA IV Francisco Vañó Samper WESTERLY 35 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 664,2 22/04/11 22:39:11 00/ 13:34:11 00/ 03:58:33 11

B 303 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO UNO Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 CN El Estacio 689,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 12

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011                16:55

Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

CHARLY

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

CG 231 ESP 1675 MAGIK-MARIAN Jose V. Gomez Roig PUMA 34 RCR Cartagena 733,4 22/04/11 21:51:02 00/ 12:46:02 00/ 02:10:25 1

C 259 ESP 969 VELAMAR XV - CABOT-INBLAU Jaume Cabot Llompart RCN de Palma 740,5 22/04/11 22:03:29 00/ 12:58:29 00/ 02:16:43 2

C 249 ESP 6192 SWANY Gonzalo Infante SWAN 44 RCR Alicante 656,7 22/04/11 21:05:10 00/ 12:00:10 00/ 02:31:02 3

C 216 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 785,9 22/04/11 23:10:11 00/ 14:05:11 00/ 02:44:04 4

C 221 ESP 9272 AMELIA TRES Juan A. Caravaca ALPA 42 KETCH MD Alicante 687,5 DNF DNF 5

C 239 ESP 6206 ALTAVI David Nuño Ruano SIROCCO MKII Independiente 737,8 DNF DNF 5

C 217 ESP 7812 JAQUETON Enrique Palací Tomás ALOA 29 Independiente 723,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 5

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011                16:57

Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

INDIA 1

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

I1 204 ESP 8050 ROKA'S V Yann Lythgoa FIRST 42 S 7 RCR Alicante 656,7 22/04/11 21:04:30 00/ 11:59:30 00/ 02:30:22 1

I1 247 NED 7309 MARE NOSTRA Leonardo Bovee SALONA 45 Noordzeeclub 628,9 22/04/11 20:52:31 00/ 11:47:31 00/ 02:42:28 2

I1 265 ESP 3011 MAGNA PITYUSA - VENTO Jose Pedro Garcia Juberias ONE TON BRUCE FARR CN Santa Eulalia 616,3 22/04/11 20:51:29 00/ 11:46:29 00/ 02:52:21 3

I1 245 ESP 5277 TOLETUM II Jose Luís Juzgado de la Rosa FIRST 41S 5 RCN Denia 645,2 22/04/11 21:31:41 00/ 12:26:41 00/ 03:07:31 4

I1 229 ESP 8070 ILLUKA José Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 599,3 22/04/11 21:05:36 00/ 12:00:36 00/ 03:21:12 5

I1 291 ESP 5601 ALBATROS DOSMIL Ricardo Serrano López SUN ODYSSEY 42.2 RCN Valencia 658,9 22/04/11 22:05:49 00/ 13:00:49 00/ 03:29:46 6

I1 227 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 MD Alicante 640,8 22/04/11 21:52:12 00/ 12:47:12 00/ 03:31:50 7

I1 226 ESP 5663 PEGGY CUATRO Vicente Castañer Martorell CENTURION 61 RCR Alicante 568,1 22/04/11 20:51:25 00/ 11:46:25 00/ 03:34:04 8

I1 286 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS CINCO Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 RCN Denia 626,2 22/04/11 21:56:35 00/ 12:51:35 00/ 03:48:53 9

I1 271 ESP 4571 BARAKA MAR Clemente Guijarro Aparicio FIRST 53 F 5 RCN Torrevieja 609,6 DNF DNF 10

I1 281 ESP 9463 JUNO Andres Arrue Gil SUN MAGIC 44 RCN Valencia 659,9 NO SALIO NO SALIO 10

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011                16:58

Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

INDIA 2

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

IH2 201 ESP 9122 STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 727,0 22/04/11 21:49:59 00/ 12:44:59 00/ 02:14:55 1

I2 232 GER 4002 INSCHALLAH Benjamin Stoelck DEHLER 39 CWS CN Sant Antoni 675,0 22/04/11 21:35:11 00/ 12:30:11 00/ 02:45:11 2

I2 234 ESP 8772 MALELE Antonio Ramón Canet OCEANIS 40 CC RCN Valencia 669,3 22/04/11 21:39:34 00/ 12:34:34 00/ 02:54:30 3

I2 258 ESP 2603 BRUIX Antonio Vicens Burguera FURIA 32 RCN de Palma 725,6 22/04/11 22:36:27 00/ 13:31:27 00/ 03:02:36 4

IG2 254 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovás RO 340 RCN Denia 687,0 22/04/11 22:04:16 00/ 12:59:16 00/ 03:03:52 5

I2 215 ESP 5632 TORO I Luis Esteban Dominguez FIRST 40.7 CN Cullera 625,1 22/04/11 21:14:00 00/ 12:09:00 00/ 03:07:15 6

I2 235 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Trevor Simms FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 624,2 22/04/11 21:47:09 00/ 12:42:09 00/ 03:41:11 7

IH2 276 ESP 8783 SOMNUM Gerard Mostert OCEANIS 40 RCN Gandia 672,2 22/04/11 22:38:56 00/ 13:33:56 00/ 03:51:22 8

I2 274 ESP 9686 ISBJORN 2 Juan B. Postigo Morato DUFOUR 405 JL CN Jávea 634,2 DNF DNF 9

I2 206 ESP 4631 COOL WAVE Luis Ezequiel Rodriguez Puche CARROLL MARINE TRIPP 33 RCR Alicante 647,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 9

I2 267 ESP 5445 GRIMSELPASS 5 Carlos Rosell Tornel FIRST 40.7 PD POBLA-MARINA 626,3 NO SALIO NO SALIO 9

IH2 272 ESP 6977 TAREIS T Roberto Arcos Galiano FIRST 40.7 CN Calpe 626,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 9

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011                16:59

Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

GOLF

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

CG 231 ESP 1675 MAGIK-MARIAN Jose V. Gomez Roig PUMA 34 RCR Cartagena 733,4 22/04/11 21:51:02 00/ 12:46:02 00/ 02:10:25 1

BG 224 ESP 9507 PERSEO SEGUNDO Rafael Garcia DEHLER 28 CN Jávea 738,2 22/04/11 22:14:49 00/ 13:09:49 00/ 02:30:03 2

IG2 254 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovás RO 340 RCN Denia 687,0 22/04/11 22:04:16 00/ 12:59:16 00/ 03:03:52 3

AG3 266 ESP 9734 ASIER II Joan Jaume Sampol OCEANIS 343 Clipper CN Arenal 704,9 22/04/11 22:21:21 00/ 13:16:21 00/ 03:05:26 4

BG 228 ESP 8578 COLOMBA IV Francisco Vañó Samper WESTERLY 35 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 664,2 22/04/11 22:39:11 00/ 13:34:11 00/ 03:58:33 5

AG3 209 ESP 7458 MAGALUNA Jose Maria Ortiz Perez BAVARIA 39 CRUISER RCN Valencia 664,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 6

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011                17:00

Millas 52,0
Fecha 22/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

HOTEL

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp.

IH2 201 ESP 9122 STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 727,0 22/04/11 21:49:59 00/ 12:44:59 00/ 02:14:55 1

AH2 220 ESP 7286 CATALINA IV Pedro Ruiz Porres DEHLER 41 CR RCN de Palma 656,8 22/04/11 20:54:10 00/ 11:49:10 00/ 02:19:56 2

BH 312 ESP 1111 ESTELA Gabriel Dolç i Mateu OCEANIS 350 CN Arenal 713,0 22/04/11 21:45:30 00/ 12:40:30 00/ 02:22:34 3

IH2 276 ESP 8783 SOMNUM Gerard Mostert OCEANIS 40 RCN Gandia 672,2 22/04/11 22:38:56 00/ 13:33:56 00/ 03:51:22 4

AH2 294 ESP 9204 BERNIA II José Vicente Ferrer Valls OCEANIS 411 Cliper RCN Valencia 654,3 22/04/11 22:44:47 00/ 13:39:47 00/ 04:12:43 5

AH2 288 ESP 9758 BREZO Alejandro Girbal Piñero OCEANIS 40 El Portet de Denia 645,6 22/04/11 23:31:22 00/ 14:26:22 00/ 05:06:51 6

IH2 272 ESP 6977 TAREIS T Roberto Arcos Galiano FIRST 40.7 CN Calpe 626,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 7

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011               17:06

Millas 52,0
Fecha 01/04/2010

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.

D 277 ESP VICTORIA QUINCE - CAT MARINA Antonio Ordoñez LAGOON 420 El Portet de Denia 640,0 22/04/11 22:34:45 00/ 13:29:45 01/ 04:15:05 1

D 251 ESP VAI VAI UNO
Carlos Ripollés
Monfort LAGOON 400 Independiente 655,0 DNF DNF 2

D 268 ESP ICIAR  DOS - CAT MARINA
Jose R.Albiñana
Bengoechea LAGOON 420 RCN Valencia 640,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 2

D 275
GER
15672 NUBE BLANCA Jochen Werner CATANA 431 El Portet de Denia NO SALIO NO SALIO 2

D 300 GER MADRE MIA Martin Haffke LAGOON 420 CBYA 640,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 2

Cod.Num

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany



23/04/2011              17:07

Millas 52,0
Fecha 21/04/2011

Salida 22/04/11  09:05:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % Cl.

J 207 ESP 7593 PAPAYA UNO Jeronimo Cerda Donet DUFOUR 50 RCN Denia NO SALIO 1

J 211 ESP ZAMBURIÑA II Oscar Garcia SUN ODYSSEY 32i RCN de Palma NO SALIO 1

J 283 ESP GURE AITXE Aitzol Burguete Eceiza OCEANIS 373 Clipper RCN San Sebastian DNF 1

J 284 ESP SARTAMAR Javier Celaya OCEANIS 361 CN Campello DNF 1

J 297 ESP IGALUK José Ignacio Parra Garcia OCEANIS 36 CN Villa de San Pedro NO SALIO 1

J 298 ESP 6722 SAYULA Sem Taboada Durruty GEMINI  52 MED CN Torrevieja NO SALIO 1

J 299 MLT 7528 BLUES Juan Luis Harriero López CNB 70 CN Moraira NO SALIO 1

J 301 ESP 8178 AVENTURAS NAUTICAS Israel Sanchez-Prieto Crespo X 46 Independiente NO SALIO 1

J 304 ESP XARROC II Lluis Riba Ciurana OCEANIS 40 CN Oropesa del Mar NO SALIO 1

J 307 ESP GLORIA MUNDI DOS Blas Argente Benavente SUN ODYSSEY CN Campomanes NO SALIO 1

J 308 GBR REBELDE Antonio San Pablo Martinez ALITAN 46 Independiente NO SALIO 1

J 309 ESP 8819 SOFIA CINCO Belen Verlet Piqueras ELAN 434 RCN Alicante NO SALIO 1

Cod.Num

SIN RATING
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany


